1 Gift Kya De Calendar & Diary Wooden Lifetime Infinite
Calendar & Motivational Diary Quote Desk Accessories for
office/home (Combo)(Made in India) | B09XDP2H5Q (
GKD000154-Q3 ) 
HSN:441112

₹624.11 -₹12.48 1 ₹611.63 12% IGST ₹73.39 ₹685.02

TOTAL: ₹73.39 ₹685.02
Amount in Words:
Six Hundred Eighty-five Point Zero Two only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: 
MMrftMJcvSbySMRUIPM3

Date & Time: 14/10/2023, 02:48:34
hrs

Invoice Value: 
685.02

Mode of Payment: 
AmazonCredit

Sold By :
Future Works 
* Street no.

[...]

1 Gift Kya De Gkd Coaster Set Of 6 Beautiful Wooden Coasters With
Proper Coaster Stand Designer Coaster Set Fit For Tea Cups,Coffee
Mugs&Glasses (Round&Designer 3.5X3.5 Inch) (Black) | B0BFJJT3JV
( GKD000535-BK-MFN ) 
HSN:441112

₹264.29 2 ₹528.58 12% IGST ₹63.42 ₹592.00

TOTAL: ₹63.42 ₹592.00
Amount in Words:
Five Hundred Ninety-two only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: 11115rT5q70hvc5mZQngBKqj0
Date & Time: 14/10/2023, 07:01:14
hrs Invoice Value: 

592.00

Mode of Payment: 
GiftCard

Payment Transaction ID: 
BlslxesNPPhcN5me9vedLyu4xLaZEBZsDcR

[...]

1 Gift Kya De Dairy Notebook wooden hard bound cover with
motivational message aesthetic diary without date a5
notebook ruled diary(bamboo ecofriendly)(100 quality pages
8x6inch)(pack of 2) | B0BQWKD3H2 ( GKD000540-D2 ) 
HSN:44219090

₹668.75 -₹8.93 1 ₹659.82 12% IGST ₹79.18 ₹739.00

TOTAL: ₹79.18 ₹739.00
Amount in Words:
Seven Hundred Thirty-nine only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: 
2vwO4qxQnfGoUVbTwoDn

Date & Time: 14/10/2023, 09:45:28
hrs

Invoice Value: 
739.00

Mode of Payment: Credit
Card

Sold By :
Future Works 
* Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway

[...]

1 GKD Guru Nanak Dev Ji Photo both wooden Desk and Wall hanging
home decor and motivational and spiritual quotes, teachings of
Gurunanak best for punjabi and sikh gifts. (8.8x2x6)(beautiful) |
B0BSQYDLQD ( GKD000541 ) 
HSN:44219090

₹222.32 1 ₹222.32 12% IGST ₹26.68 ₹249.00

TOTAL: ₹26.68 ₹249.00
Amount in Words:
Two Hundred Forty-nine only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: 
i93r1ATFHX2rGmt2waocXnPcBfp4CFGBBxm

Date & Time: 14/10/2023, 12:19:21
hrs

Invoice Value: 
249.00

Mode of Payment: 
UPI

Sold By :
Future Works 
* Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway

[...]

1 GKD Bookmarks Set of 10 bastar Art Bookmarks Aesthetic with Hard
Paperback Book Marker Handmade Tassel dori Book Accessories
Unique Gifts for Book Lovers (ecofriendly 10pc) | B0CC9X59PL (
GKD000539-BA ) 
HSN:44219090

₹177.68 1 ₹177.68 12% IGST ₹21.32 ₹199.00

TOTAL: ₹21.32 ₹199.00
Amount in Words:
One Hundred Ninety-nine only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: 
TQhuM7P9Z39G9mSNQdAfpJFyiu4BjRYbxfT

Date & Time: 14/10/2023, 12:36:25
hrs

Invoice Value: 
199.00

Mode of Payment: 
UPI

Sold By :
Future Works 
* Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway